
BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
 
  Project: Contract No. MJ2006000001       
    Buena Vista Conference Center     

   Stable and Greenhouse/Garage Building Improvements  
 
      Bid Opening Date: February 1, 2017       
 
     Architect/Engineer  Bernardon, LLC          
 
 

 
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

 
Alternate 

No. 1 

 
Alternate 

No. 2 

 
Alternate 

No. 3 

 
Alternate 

No. 3a 

 
Alternate 

No. 4 
 
Kent Construction Co. 

 
$1,198,500 

 
$27,272 

 
$141,000 

 
$578,900 

 
$15,200 

 
$155,700 

 
Deldeo Builders 

 
$772,000 

 
$19,700 

 
$110,000 

 
$534,000 

 
$14,000 

 
$126,000 

 
Bathon Builders 

 
$730,000 

 
$29,000 

 
$69,000 

 
$550,000 

 
$16,000 

 
$79,000 
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