## **BID TABULATION SHEET**

Project: Contract No. MJ2006000001 Buena Vista Conference Center Stable and Greenhouse/Garage Building Improvements

Bid Opening Date: February 1, 2017

Architect/Engineer Bernardon, LLC

Contractor	Base Bid	Alternate No. 1	Alternate No. 2	Alternate No. 3	Alternate No. 3a	Alternate No. 4
Kent Construction Co.	\$1,198,500	\$27,272	\$141,000	\$578,900	\$15,200	\$155,700
Deldeo Builders	\$772,000	\$19,700	\$110,000	\$534,000	\$14,000	\$126,000
Bathon Builders	\$730,000	\$29,000	\$69,000	\$550,000	\$16,000	\$79,000